Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
10715 Springdale Ave., #4, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670	 Tel: 626.380.9228	 Fax: 888.258.9183	 www.alphalite.com
Project Name
Catalog No.
Type
Note
Date
High Performance LED High-Bay and Low-Bay

Comes standard equipped with hook mounting.  Various mounting
options available: J-box, pendant.
Ordering Information
Quick Ship Product
HBX
HBX Series
80W, 100W, 120W,
150W, and 200W
Sample Number: HBX-L100/50K
HBX
HBX
Series
HBX -LED High Bay
(round)
Input Voltage
(Blank) -
120V-277V
347 - 347V
480 - 480V
Plug/Cord
TBD
Mounting
(Blank) - Hook
and Cord
P - Pendant
Control Options
10V - 0-10V
dimming driver
PIR - PIR occupancy
sensor
Nominal CCT
50K - 5000K
Nominal Wattage
(Lumen Package)
L80 - 80W
L100 - 100W
H120 - 120W
H150 - 150W
VH200 - 200W
50K (Blank) (Blank)L100
HBX-H120/50K
HBX-VH200/50K-10V
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
10715 Springdale Ave., #4, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670	 Tel: 626.380.9228	 Fax: 888.258.9183	 www.alphalite.com
Energy Data
Input Voltage
Input Frequency
Input Power
Power Factor
THD (Max.)
Efficacy
Delivered Lumens
CRI
CCT
IP Rating
Operating Temp.
120V-277V
50/60 Hz
See energy data for details
> 0.95
20%
> 110 LPW
See energy data for details
> 75
5000K
IP44
-40 ~ +50 C
Summary Performance Data
Lumen package